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Almaden Riptide Intrasquad Meet - 9/3/2020 to 9/4/2020 

Results - Finals 

Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle 

Name AgeTeam 

A - Final
1 McAnear, Grace A 15 TIDE-PC 

2 Muslic, Melissa 18 UNAT 

Event 1  Men 200 Yard Freestyle 

Name AgeTeam 

A - Final
1 Burk, Dono A 16 TIDE-PC 

2 Ciciarelli, Calvin J 14 TIDE-PC 

3 Orth, Kyle A 15 TIDE-PC 

Event 2  Women 200 Yard IM 

Name AgeTeam 

A - Final
1 Frey, Olivia G 13 TIDE-PC 

Event 2  Men 200 Yard IM 

Name AgeTeam 

A - Final

Finals Time 

2:08.17

2:10.90

Finals Time 

1:51.09

2:04.46

2:08.60

Finals Time 

2:37.57

Finals Time 

20

 17 

20

 17

 16 

20 

B - Final
4 Ciciarelli, Max T 13 TIDE-PC 

5 Van Laar, Wyatt S 12 TIDE-PC 

6 Tran, Reese M 17 TIDE-PC 

C - Final
7 Ciriarelli, Andy D 13 TIDE-PC 

Event 6  Women 100 Yard Backstroke 

Name AgeTeam 

A - Final
1 Tenczar, Emily G 16 TIDE-PC 

2 Mintz, Lily F 16 TIDE-PC 

3 Frey, Olivia G 13 TIDE-PC 

Event 6  Men 100 Yard Backstroke 

Name AgeTeam 

A - Final
1 Orth, Kyle A 15 TIDE-PC 

2 Ciciarelli, Calvin J 14 TIDE-PC 

3 Van Laar, Wyatt S 12 TIDE-PC 

Event 7  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke 

59.33

59.43

1:03.32

1:10.17

Finals Time 

1:00.38

1:08.72

1:12.25

Finals Time 

1:04.18

1:09.13

1:16.16

 15

 14

 13 

12 

20

 17

 16 

20

 17

 16 

1 Crotty, Michael P 18 TIDE-PC 

2 Tran, Reese M 17 TIDE-PC 

Event 3  Women 100 Yard Butterfly 

Name AgeTeam 

A - Final
1 Tenczar, Emily G 16 TIDE-PC 

2 Davoudi, Fiona T 16 TIDE-PC 

3 Keith, Amanda M 16 TIDE-PC 

B - Final

2:07.10

2:20.24

Finals Time 

55.76

1:07.75

1:08.09

 20

 17 

20

 17

 16 

Name AgeTeam 

A - Final
1 Foxhoven, Jennie B 19 TIDE-PC 

2 McAnear, Grace A 15 TIDE-PC 

3 Cumming, Lydia A 14 TIDE-PC 

B - Final
4 McAnear, Ginger M 13 TIDE-PC 

5 Van Laar, MACKENZIE J 16 TIDE-PC 

Event 7  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke 

Finals Time 

1:10.14

1:15.47

1:15.92

1:24.85

1:25.00

 20

 17

 16 

15

 14 

4 Labiaga, Michelle A 16 TIDE-PC 

Event 5  Women 100 Yard Freestyle 

1:12.16  15 
Name 

A - Final

AgeTeam Finals Time 

Name AgeTeam 

A - Final
1 Chope, Anna G 18 TIDE-PC 

2 Van Laar, Emma G 14 TIDE-PC 

3 Nolan, Jamie K 25 TIDE-PC 

B - Final
4 Keith, Sammie M 18 TIDE-PC 

5 Cumming, Lydia A 14 TIDE-PC 

6 Keith, Amanda M 16 TIDE-PC 

C - Final
7 Pham, Madeline V 15 TIDE-PC 

8 Labiaga, Michelle A 16 TIDE-PC 

9 Nguyen, Adrianne N 15 TIDE-PC 

D - Final
10 Van Laar, MACKENZIE J 16 TIDE-PC 

11 McAnear, Ginger M 13 TIDE-PC 

Event 5  Men 100 Yard Freestyle 

Name AgeTeam 

A - Final
1 Heindel, Jake 26 TIDE-PC 

2 Nashner, Caleb M 17 TIDE-PC 

3 Burk, Dono A 16 TIDE-PC 

Finals Time 

53.84

53.99

55.34

55.78

1:00.23

1:03.65

1:02.37

1:02.60

1:05.04

1:05.90

1:07.27

Finals Time 

48.09

50.26

51.48

 20

 17

 16 

15

 14

 13 

12

 11

 9 

7

 6 

20

 17

 16 

1 Orth, Connor S 17 TIDE-PC 

2 Crotty, Michael P 18 TIDE-PC 

3 Tran, Reese M 17 TIDE-PC 

B - Final
4 Cumming, Freddie C 14 TIDE-PC 

Event 8  Women 50 Yard Freestyle 

Name AgeTeam 

A - Final
1 Pham, Madeline V 15 TIDE-PC 

F - Final
16 Nolan, Jamie K 25 TIDE-PC 

17 Chope, Anna G 18 TIDE-PC 

18 Van Laar, Emma G 14 TIDE-PC 

Finals
19 Muslic, Melissa 18 UNAT 

20 Keith, Sammie M 18 TIDE-PC 

21 Foxhoven, Jennie B 19 TIDE-PC 

22 Keith, Amanda M 16 TIDE-PC 

23 McAnear, Grace A 15 TIDE-PC 

24 Cumming, Lydia A 14 TIDE-PC 

25 Frey, Olivia G 13 TIDE-PC 

26 Mintz, Lily F 16 TIDE-PC 

57.74

1:03.11

1:08.72

1:10.03

Finals Time 

28.67

24.56

24.79

25.46

25.48

26.81

26.94

26.59

27.37

28.11

28.12

28.34

 20

 17

 16 

15 

20 

17

 16

 15 

14

 13

 12

 11

 9

 7

 6

 5 
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Almaden Riptide Intrasquad Meet - 9/3/2020 to 9/4/2020 

Results - Finals 

Finals ... (Event 8  Women 50 Yard Freestyle) 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

27 Davoudi, Fiona T 

Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle 

16 TIDE-PC 28.56  4 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

A - Final
1 Heindel, Jake 

2 Orth, Connor S

B - Final

 26 TIDE-PC 

17 TIDE-PC 

21.75

27.25

 20

 17 

4 Cumming, Freddie C 

5 Orth, Kyle A 

6 Ciciarelli, Calvin J 

C - Final

 14 TIDE-PC 

15 TIDE-PC 

14 TIDE-PC 

23.95

25.35

26.36

 15

 14

 13 

7 Ciciarelli, Max T 

8 Van Laar, Wyatt S 

D - Final
10 Ciriarelli, Andy D 

11 Ciciarelli, Sam P 

13 TIDE-PC 

12 TIDE-PC 

13 TIDE-PC 

10 TIDE-PC 

26.79

27.41

31.69

32.87

 12

 11 

9

 7 
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